KOHocTb Kacnua 2025
AcTpaxaHb, 3. - 6.6.2025

AunctaHuua 30 Manbumkn, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue 8-13 net
06.06.2025 - 14:40 Pesynbtatsl
FOHoLweckne pekopAbl AcTpaxaHckoii 06n1a2:23.11  JIYCKATOB, KoHcTaHTVH AcTpaxaHb 26.06.2021
KOHoLueckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06n1a2:32.86  LLUEBLIOB, Makcum CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 13.05.2024
FOHoLweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06na2:39.47  MEPKY/OB, Erop MNeH3a 22.12.2019
FOHoLLEeCKVe pekopAbl ACTpaxaHcKoi 061a2:43.85  KOBAJIEB, Kupunn AcTpaxaHb 20.06.2010
KOHoLueckune pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06n1a3:09.35 KAPMEEB, Matseit AcTpaxaHb 30.06.2023
FOHowweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06na3:39.57  KOXXWKOB, faHnna AcTpaxaHb 22.11.2012
Ouku: FINA 2024
MecTo lop, poxneHusa Bpemss Ouku 100m 200m
FOHoLwKn
1. BOJIYKOB, Bnagucnas 17 MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckaa CLLI  4:17.09 87 llloH 2:10.28 2:06.81
FOHoLwKn
1. CMMOHOB, Knpunn 16 CLWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 3:52.08 118 lloH 1:48.97 2:03.11
FOHoLLK
1. AXMEAOOB, Kapvm 15 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 3:03.60 239 1l 1:29.16  1:34.44
2. TOPMWHWNY, Aptem 15 CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:14.33 201 lhoH 1:33.58 1:40.75
3. HErogos, Mapk 15 CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:17.92 191 lhoH 1:39.28 1:38.64
4. YEPEMWCOB, ApTém 15 MKOY OO 3ATO 3HameHckaa CLI 3:21.60 180 loH 1:35.28 1:46.32
5. KOBAJIEB, fApocnas 15 CLUBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 3:24.05 174 IlwoH 1:43.85 1:40.20
6. MAJIAHOB, Makcum 15 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 3:28.15 164 hoH 1:47.34  1:40.81
7. BOSAPCKUN, ApceHuii 15 CLWIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:29.09 162 loH 1:44.14 1:44.95
8. N, OaHnnn 15  [OuHamo 3:29.28 161 hoH 1:40.81  1:48.47
9. APXXYXAHOB, Omunb 15 MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckaa CLI 3:29.33 161 loH 1:42.40 1:46.93
10. 30/10TYXWH, Makcum 15 MKOY[AO 3ATO 3HameHckaa CLLI  3:31.13 157 hoH 1:36.12 1:55.01
11. NbIYATMH, VBaH 15 CLUBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 3:32.23 154 lwoH 1:46.25 1:45.98
12. ®POJOB, AaHun 15 MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckaa CLI  3:36.47 146 IloH 1:42.92  1:53.55
13. WWMKWB, Masen 15 MKOY[AO 3ATO 3HameHckasa ClU 3:39.72 139 lhoH 1:49.59 1:50.13
14. MAC/AK, NnaTtoH 15 CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:41.68 135 llwoH 1:46.77 1:54.91
15. KYOPABUEB, PomaH 15 CLUOPK LICKA 3:46.24 127 IlhoH 1:55.37 1:50.87
16. MWXWH, Vropb 15 CLUBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 3:48.13 124 |lloH 1:45.91 2:02.22
17. WBYEHKO, NBaH 15  CLl MO "AxTybuHcKunin painoH" 3:49.11 123 IlhoH 1:56.43  1:52.68
18. >KAPKWX, l'epmaH 15  [OuHamo 4:01.66 104 IhoH 1:59.06 2:02.60
DSQ TMMbIXAHUEB, KoHcTaHTuH 15 MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckaa CLU 1:31.42
DSQ YXOB, PomaH 15 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 1:33.60
DSQ YEPHOB, ApTém 15 CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 1:48.94
FOHoLWKM
1. KAPMEEB, Matgeii 14  CWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:44.58 332 1l 1:17.09 1:27.49
2. 3VIKPAHEL,, MaTgeii 14  CWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 3:00.35 252 1l 1:25.85 1:34.50
3. TKAUEHKO, Oner 14 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 3:02.78 242 1l 1:28.79  1:33.99
4. LWAPAMNOB, Muxann 14  CLWOPK LCKA 3:03.12 241 1 1:27.14 1:35.98
5. TYAKOB, Mypag 14 Matsees B.U. 3:07.80 223 1l 1:32.10 1:35.70
6. 3AKAPbLAEB, Py6uH 14 CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:08.31 221 lhoH 1:29.17 1:39.14
7. KATMMMHOCOB, Bukrtop 14 OuHamo 3:08.99 219 IlwoH 1:32.70 1:36.29
8. MWYYEB, I'neb 14  CLWOPK LCKA 3:09.47 217 hoH 1:33.20 1:36.27
9. MWXANNOB, MaTtgeii 14  [OmHamo 3:13.10 205 lIoH 1:35.12  1:37.98
10. WYMWMNO, Nropb 14 CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:13.40 204 lhoH 1:36.13 1:37.27
11. XXYKOB, Hukuta 14  [AumHamo 3:20.20 184 hoH 1:39.86  1:40.34
12. BWHHWK, Hukuta 14  CLWOPK LUCKA 3:22.46 178 loH 1:39.22 1:43.24
13. KJ/IOYKOB, fApocnas 14  CLU MO "AXTybuHCKuMin paitoH" 3:24.57 173 loH 1:37.20  1:47.37
14. BbIPBWY, Erop 14 CLUBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 3:27.50 165 IlwoH 1:40.26 1:47.24
15. WWAHIAIMEB, SmupxaH 14  CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 3:30.28 159 loH 1:44.42  1:45.86
16. HA3APEHKO, EBreHuii 14  CLU MO "AXTy6uHCKMiA painoH" 3:31.68 156 loH 1:43.89  1:47.79
17. NIMTBMHOB, Tumodpeii 14  CLWOPK LUCKA 3:34.08 151 lhoH 1:46.32 1:47.76
18. TPEBLIOB, ApceHuii 14  CLWOPK LUCKA 3:38.17 142 lhoH 1:54.18 1:43.99
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MecTo

19. ABKCEHTLEB, UrHaTuii

20. OHYYKOB, ®enop

21. VBAHOB, I'ne6

22. [OEPTAYEB, Erop

23. WWLWKWH, NBaH

24. OCTPOYXOB, lNnnartoH

25. MNAYNb, Mapk

26. UTANIMEB, Smunp
DSQ MAMETBLEB, Aptemuii
DSQ MAPKEJIOB, AnekcaHap
DSQ MEJINXOB, Nopaei

FOHoLIN

1. CMOJIAP, CtenaH

2. O®ATEEB, Cepreii

3. OVMHKOB, Apocnas

4, TOroneB, CraHucnas

5. CAA®GYTAMHOB, Tumyp
6. CEMWH, ApTém

7. MATAX, ApceHuii

8. COBOIJEB, fAaHnnn

9. MYHWH, AnekcaHgp

10. TUMOLWWH, Knpunn

11. XOMAKOB, 'ne6b

12. COPOKWH, Apocnas

13. AJIMEB, AnaH

14. XWNNN3HAK, BorgaH

15. UENOBANBbHWMKOB, 'ne6
16. AHNCWMMOB, Vropb

17. BACW/IEHKOB, Bnactumup
18. BACWVIH, fJaHuun

19. MWUPOHOB, Bnagumnp
20. WINEHKOB, Cepreii

21. CYKTAJIMEB, Nnbsc

22. NTMMOHOB, Kupunn

23. CW30B, ®epop

24. EPMOIJIAEB, Buktop

25. INCOIrOPOB, AnekcaHap
26. TMMO®EEB, CrtenaH

27. HEDKATWU, Ineb

28. KWCENEB, AmuTpwii

29. YUWAKOB, Bnagnmup

30. BULUIHAKOB, Bopuc

FOHoLIN

1. AEMEHTEEB, femug
2. YEPHDbIWOB, ApTéM
3. ®VPCOB, PomaH
4. AKXUMATOB, Tumyp
5. ®OMEHKOB, MartBei
6. BENEHKO, EBrenuii
7. THO®AHOB, AHgpeii
8. APTbITAJIMEB, OaHuun
9. AHTOHOB, TuxoH
10. JIYYUMHCKWW, Makcum
11. YCONbLUEB, Martseii
12. KY3WH, Enuceii
13. KYMALWEB, Tumyp

[op, poxaeHua

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

CLUOPK LICKA

CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
OuHamo

CLUOPK LICKA

CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

CLUOPK LICKA

MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckasn CLU
MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckasn CLU
CLWBBC unm. b.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
JvHamo

CLBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLLU MO "AXTy6UHCKMIA paitoH "
CLBBC unm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLIOPK LCKA

AnHamo

JvHamo

CLUOPK LICKA

CLIOPK LCKA

CLIOPK LCKA

CLIOPK LCKA

AnHamo

CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
CLU MO "AXTYy6UHCKMIA paiioH "
CLIOPK LCKA

CLIOPK LCKA

AuHamo

MartBees B.I.

CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

OuHamo

CLIOPK LCKA

CLIOPK LCKA

AnHamo

CLUOPK LICKA

CLUOPK LICKA

CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLIOPK LCKA

CLIOPK LICKA

CLUOPK LICKA

CLU MO "AXTYy6GUHCKMIA paiioH "
MKOY O 3ATO 3HameHckas CLU
CLU MO "AXTy6UHCKMIA paitoH "
CLUI MO "AXTyBUHCKMIA paitoH ™
CLWBBC nm. B.H. Ckokosa
CLUI MO "AXTyBUHCKMNIA painoH "
JvHamo

JvHamo

CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa

Bpems

3:38.69
3:39.93
3:40.06
3:42.42
3:45.04
3:46.13
3:52.74
4:05.34

2:46.48
2:47.16
2:47.52
2:47.66
2:56.57
2:57.97
2:59.88
3:00.27
3:04.05
3:04.61
3:07.56
3:08.12
3:09.80
3:10.92
3:11.94
3:14.96
3:16.05
3:16.14
3:17.47
3:19.21
3:19.34
3:22.98
3:29.15
3:30.07
3:31.69
3:31.71
3:35.06
3:38.47
3:41.14
3:47.76

2:31.53
2:34.04
2:36.82
2:39.15
2:43.26
2:47.55
2:48.65
2:52.72
2:53.21
2:54.45
2:56.58
2:58.44
2:59.17

Oukn

141
139
139
134
129
128
117
100

321
317
315
314
269
262
254
252
237
235
224
222
216
212
209
199
196
196
192
187
187
177
161
159
156
156
148
142
136
125

425
405
384
367
340
314
308
287
285
279
269
260
257

I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH

100m

1:48.36
1:50.61
1:50.94
1:54.57
1:47.15
1:46.38
1:57.40
1:57.91
1:23.31
1:40.68
1:48.35

1:21.96
1:18.08
1:22.75
1:23.09
1:23.95
1:25.19
1:25.17
1:26.42
1:31.48
1:30.42
1:23.14
1:32.94
1:35.65
1:31.87
1:35.97
1:37.72
1:35.35
1:35.14
1:35.73
1:37.21
1:35.58
1:40.80
1:45.55
1:52.26
1:43.47
1:48.06
1:47.05
1:41.14
1:53.99
1:50.97

1:11.52
1:12.87
1:17.71
1:17.03
1:17.55
1:19.05
1:18.63
1:23.97
1:23.12
1:28.14
1:21.00
1:29.07
1:31.68

200m

1:50.33
1:49.32
1:49.12
1:47.85
1:57.89
1:59.75
1:55.34
2:07.43

1:24.52
1:29.08
1:24.77
1:24.57
1:32.62
1:32.78
1:34.71
1:33.85
1:32.57
1:34.19
1:44.42
1:35.18
1:34.15
1:39.05
1:35.97
1:37.24
1:40.70
1:41.00
1:41.74
1:42.00
1:43.76
1:42.18
1:43.60
1:37.81
1:48.22
1:43.65
1:48.01
1:57.33
1:47.15
1:56.79

1:20.01
1:21.17
1:19.11
1:22.12
1:25.71
1:28.50
1:30.02
1:28.75
1:30.09
1:26.31
1:35.58
1:29.37
1:27.49
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KOHocTb Kacnua 2025
AcTpaxaHb, 3. - 6.6.2025

AuctaHuma 30, Manbuumky, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue, KOHOLWWN

Mecto log, poxaeHus Bpemsa Ouku 100m 200m
14. MAJTFOKOB, AnekcaHap 12 OuHamo 2:59.65 255 il 1:25.03 1:34.62
15. XY>XAXMETOB, Unbsic 12 CL MO "AXTy6uHCKuMin painoH" 3:01.14 249 1 1:19.10 1:42.04
16. TbIYKOB, Anekceli 12 [OuHamo 3:08.31 221 loH 1:32.11  1:36.20
17. KYJMYEB, Bagum 12 CLU MO "AXTy6uHCKuiA painoH" 3:16.85 194 loH 1:36.22  1:40.63

EXH KNEMUYNMHOB, Muxann 11 OunHamo 3:13.60 204 lhoH 1:37.11 1:36.49

FAY AO "PLICIM "3Be3aHblii", 6acceitH 50 m OMEGA ARES 21
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